
Route:OL01A WJC/OLL

Anchor Name:LOURDES

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

7:12 am 1283 RT 376/XCROSSOL01A

7:13 am 1287 ROUTE 376/X CROSSING [SW]OL01A

7:14 am 1169 RT 376 xcrs ELEMENTARY [W]OL01A

7:15 am 1111 ROUTE 376 [SW]OL01A

7:16 am 1081 ROUTE 376 [S]OL01A

7:22 am OLD MYERS CORNERS RD @ EVERGREEN DR [NW]OL01A

7:26 am 52/53 DEGARMO HILLS RD [E]OL01A

7:28 am DORETT DR @ SABRA LN [W]OL01A

7:30 am 33 MARTIN DR [S]OL01A

7:31 am 17 MARTIN DR [NE]OL01A

7:33 am 14/13 TOP O'HILL RD [W]OL01A

7:36 am 1356 ROUTE 376 [SE]OL01A

7:44 am MERRY HILL RD @ DAISY LN (SOUTH) [S]OL01A

7:46 am 25/27 PARTNERS TRACE [SE]OL01A

7:47 am 12 PARTNERS TRACE [SE]OL01A

7:50 am 21 ROMCA RD [W]OL01A

7:55 am LOURDESOL01A



Route:OL02A WJC/OLL/STM

Anchor Name:ST MARTINS

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

7:09 am 31 NEW HAMBURG RDOL02A

7:10 am 70 MAIN ST/ACROSS FROM REED [E]OL02A

7:12 am CHANNINGVILLE RD @ JORDAN ST [S]OL02A

7:15 am W MAIN ST @ CLINTON ST [SW]OL02A

7:20 am SHEAFE RD @ OAKWOOD DR [SE]OL02A

7:22 am SHEAFE RD @ COTTAM HILL RD [SE]OL02A

7:26 am 621 SHEAFE RD / CAMELOT VILLAGE [E]OL02A

7:27 am CAMELOT RD @ BRIDGEWATER WAY [NE]OL02A

7:28 am 44 CAMELOT RD [NW]OL02A

7:34 am KERR RD @ RONNIE LN [SE]OL02A

7:40 am ROWLEY RD [S]OL02A

7:42 am MADISON DR @ CLEVELAND DR [W]OL02A

7:46 am 41 LORRAINE BLVD [SE]OL02A

7:54 am LOURDESOL02A

8:15 am ST MARTINSOL02A



Route:OL03A WJC/OLL/FC

Anchor Name:FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LN

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

7:18 am 200 WIDMER RDOL03A

7:18 am 194/181 WIDMER RD xcross/180 WIDMER ROAD [NW]OL03A

7:20 am WILDWOOD DR @ DENNIS RD [E]OL03A

7:24 am 32 SPLIT TREE DR/34 SPLIT TREE DR. [E]OL03A

7:27 am 43/47 NEW HACKENSACK RD [E]OL03A

7:28 am 84 NEW HACKENSACK RD/LAKESIDE RD [SE]OL03A

7:31 am 26 DAISY LN/DAISYCT [NE]OL03A

7:32 am HELEN DR @ BARBARA DR [NW]OL03A

7:39 am SUGAR MAPLE RD @ HAWTHORNE LN [E]OL03A

7:40 am SUGAR MAPLE RD @ AUTUMN DR [SE]OL03A

7:41 am AUTUMN DR @ WOODSIDE TER [N]OL03A

7:49 am LOURDESOL03A

8:02 am FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNOL03A



Route:OL04A WJC/OLL

Anchor Name:LOURDES

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

7:18 am SUTTON PARK RDOL04A

7:18 am SUTTON PARK RD @ DANSPENCE RD [N]OL04A

7:20 am RAKER RD (SOUTH END)OL04A

7:23 am PLEASANT LN @ KINRY RD [SW]OL04A

7:25 am MAINETTI DR @ WINNIE LN [S]OL04A

7:26 am MEMORY LN @WINNIE LN [SE]OL04A

7:30 am PLEASANT RIDGE DR @ BRENTWOOD DR (Southwest) [NW]OL04A

7:43 am 45 COLBURN DR [E]OL04A

7:47 am LOURDESOL04A



Route:OL05A WJC/EV/FC/TAB

Anchor Name:FAITH CHRISTHS

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

7:03 am 46/45 KRETCH CIROL05A

7:14 am 2090/2088 ROUTE 9D  ACROSS FROM CITGO STATION [SE]OL05A

7:18 am 32 KETCHAMTOWN RD [SW]OL05A

7:20 am WOODLAND CT (END)OL05A

7:28 am MARKET ST @ FRANKLIN ST [S]OL05A

7:30 am ELM ST @ SOUTH REMSEN [SW]OL05A

7:31 am 1/2 S GILMORE BLVD [W]OL05A

7:33 am ROUTE 9 @ WENLISS TERR [NW]OL05A

7:35 am EVAN ESOL05A

7:51 am EVAN ES [E]OL05A

8:12 am FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNOL05A

8:15 am FAITH CHRISTHSOL05A



Route:OL06A WJC/EV/OLL/STM

Anchor Name:ST MARTINS

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

7:04 am ALPERT DR@SARAH DROL06A

7:04 am ALPERT DR @ SYLVIA DR [N]OL06A

7:06 am TOR RD @ RICH DR [SE]OL06A

7:08 am PYE LN @ DEER RUN RD [E]OL06A

7:08 am PYE LN@BEATTY RD [N]OL06A

7:09 am BEATTY RD @ EDGEHILL DR - WEST [E]OL06A

7:10 am EDGEHILL DR @ PARTNERS RD [NE]OL06A

7:13 am CIDER MILL LOOP@WINESAP LN SOUTH/163 CIDER MI [E]OL06A

7:14 am 103 CIDER MILL LOOP [NW]OL06A

7:15 am KENT RD @ ROBIN LN@APPLESAUCE LN [NE]OL06A

7:18 am 22 ERVIN DR [E]OL06A

7:19 am 124/125 MYERS CORNERS RD [SE]OL06A

7:24 am SPOOK HILL RD @ HAMLET CT [NW]OL06A

7:27 am BELL AIR LN @ ALLADIN CT [E]OL06A

7:28 am ROBERT LA@PATTIE PL(East End) [E]OL06A

7:29 am 53 ROBERT LN [NW]OL06A

7:32 am MYERS CORNERS RD@BEACON LN [NE]OL06A

7:35 am EVAN ESOL06A

7:55 am LOURDESOL06A

8:15 am ST MARTINSOL06A



Route:OL07A WJC/EV/OLL/OAKWOOD/TAB

Anchor Name:TABERNACLE

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

6:33 am PARK HILL DR@SHADY BROOK LNOL07A

6:37 am RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [NE]OL07A

6:38 am RIVERVIEW DR @ SALEM RD [E]OL07A

6:40 am WATCH HILL DR@TRENTON RD W [NE]OL07A

6:43 am HOOSE BLVD@HIGHLAND CT [N]OL07A

6:44 am HIGHLAND CT @ WINDSOR RD [NE]OL07A

6:53 am SHAMROCK HILLS DR @ CALIBURN CT [SE]OL07A

6:54 am SHAMROCK HILLS DR @ DOOLIN CT [SE]OL07A

6:58 am ARDMORE DR @ FARMS END RD [NE]OL07A

7:00 am MICHAEL DR @ ADA DR [NW]OL07A

7:03 am OLD HOPEWELL RD @ SUCICH PL [NE]OL07A

7:05 am MAC FARLANE @ SCARBOROUGH LN [N]OL07A

7:09 am CAYUGA DR.@ IROQUOIS DR [NW]OL07A

7:13 am EVAN ES [W]OL07A

7:14 am EVAN ESOL07A

7:57 am LOURDESOL07A

8:08 am OAKWOOD FRIENDSOL07A

8:15 am TABERNACLE (TAB)OL07A



Route:OL08A WJC/EV

Anchor Name:EVAN ES

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

6:44 am SUNRISE HILL RDOL08A

6:44 am SUNRISE HILL RD @ IRENE CT [SE]OL08A

6:45 am 37/40 SUNRISE HILL RD [W]OL08A

6:55 am 27/15 VIRGINIA AV [SE]OL08A

6:56 am SHIRLEY AVE @ARCADIAN PL [NE]OL08A

6:59 am 102 VILLAGE COMMON [SE]OL08A

7:03 am MAURERBROOK DR @ RED OAK LN [E]OL08A

7:10 am BLODGETT RD@MAPLE AVE [S]OL08A

7:13 am 222 BAXTERTOWN RD [NE]OL08A

7:15 am 14 SANDI LN [S]OL08A

7:16 am 22 SANDI LN [SE]OL08A

7:19 am RIDGE RD @ VALLEY RD [NW]OL08A

7:20 am RIDGE RD @ HAWTHORNE CT [N]OL08A

7:25 am OSBORNE HILL RD @ CHARLOTTE RD [E]OL08A

7:28 am VILLA LN@TUSCANY DR [NE]OL08A

7:29 am 49 TUSCANY DR [W]OL08A

7:35 am EVAN ESOL08A



Route:OL09A WJC/FP

Anchor Name:FISHKILL PLAINS ES

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

7:03 am 6 NEWHARD PLOL09A

7:04 am NEWHARD PL @ DEREK DR [E]OL09A

7:07 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@WHITE'S CORNERS LN [NW]OL09A

7:12 am CARROLL DR@ROWELL LN [E]OL09A

7:15 am 30 NINHAM AV [S]OL09A

7:17 am MARION AVE @ TELLER AVE [SE]OL09A

7:18 am TELLER AVE @ BROWN RD [E]OL09A

7:19 am QUEEN ANNE LN@HEATON LN [SE]OL09A

7:20 am QUEEN ANNE LN @ BARNES DR [S]OL09A

7:22 am HOMESTEAD DR @ ORCHARD LN [SW]OL09A

7:24 am CAMBRIDGE CT @ LEXINGTON DR [NE]OL09A

7:30 am VIOLA CT @ GERHARD CT [NE]OL09A

7:32 am 8 SUMMERLIN CT [NE]OL09A

7:35 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL09A



Route:OL10A VWC/FP/STM/OW

Anchor Name:OAKWOOD FRIENDS

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

6:49 am CREEKSIDE RD @ CREEKSIDE RDOL10A

6:55 am 297 OAK RIDGE RD [NW]OL10A

7:01 am 9 DORAN DR [SE]OL10A

7:10 am INNSBRUCK BLVD @ HAMLET WAY [E]OL10A

7:11 am 59 INNSBRUCK BLVD [NE]OL10A

7:20 am CATIE'S WAY W @ GLENN'S WAY W/97 CATIES WAY [S]OL10A

7:27 am E VACATION DR @ GRACE RD [SE]OL10A

7:29 am 807 N HILLSIDE RD [N]OL10A

7:34 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL10A

8:02 am ST MARTINSOL10A

8:15 am OAKWOOD FRIENDSOL10A



Route:OL11A VWC/FP/OLL/TAB

Anchor Name:TABERNACLE

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

6:56 am 4 ALBERTANNA CTOL11A

6:58 am MOORE RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [W]OL11A

7:00 am BIRCHWOOD WAY @ BAYBERRY ST [E]OL11A

7:03 am BANNISTER DR @SAGAMOR DR [E]OL11A

7:04 am SAGAMOR DR @ SUNFLOWER CT [S]OL11A

7:05 am WIMMER RD @ BRODIE RD [SE]OL11A

7:08 am 33 TURKEY RUN [S]OL11A

7:15 am WILLOW DR @ ASPEN RD [N]OL11A

7:17 am 336 AUGUSTA DR [E]OL11A

7:24 am 4 LARCHMONT DR [NE]OL11A

7:25 am 17 BRANDY LN [E]OL11A

7:27 am GELLATLY DR @ BLACKWATCH DR [NE]OL11A

7:33 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL11A

7:52 am LOURDESOL11A

8:15 am TABERNACLE (TAB)OL11A



Route:OL12A VWC/FP

Anchor Name:FISHKILL PLAINS ES

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

6:44 am 172/174 WOODMONT RDOL12A

6:50 am 12/9 NANUK RD [SE]OL12A

6:52 am E HOOK CROSS RD @ GLEN RIDGE RD [N]OL12A

7:00 am 50 RODEO DR [SE]OL12A

7:01 am 137 BLUE HILL RD [E]OL12A

7:04 am 56 OLD STATE RD [NW]OL12A

7:06 am RT 52@BRIAR HILL RD [NE]OL12A

7:09 am 69 DAKOTA DR [W]OL12A

7:12 am HARRIGAN RD@VODRAZKA LN [SE]OL12A

7:20 am PITCHER RD @ TOMPKINS LN [N]OL12A

7:21 am W VAN BUREN WAY@E VAN BUREN WAY [E]OL12A

7:22 am E VAN BUREN WAY @ LEWIS RD [SW]OL12A

7:27 am RT 376 @ SHADOWOOD DR [NE]OL12A

7:35 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL12A



Route:OL13A VWC/FP/OLL

Anchor Name:LOURDES

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

7:06 am 68 ST ANDREWS LNOL13A

7:07 am ST ANDREWS LN @ COUNTRY CLUB RD [SE]OL13A

7:08 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SANDY PINES BLVD [S]OL13A

7:09 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ RIDGEMONT DR [SE]OL13A

7:11 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ BALLY MEADE RD [E]OL13A

7:12 am BALLY MEADE RD @ RIDGEMONT DR [N]OL13A

7:12 am SANDY PINES BLVD@RIDGEMONT DR [E]OL13A

7:14 am 98 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]OL13A

7:14 am 87 SANDY PINES BLVD [SW]OL13A

7:16 am 29 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]OL13A

7:18 am 108 SPY GLASS HILL RD [E]OL13A

7:19 am 124 SPY GLASS HILL RD [SE]OL13A

7:30 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL13A

7:55 am LOURDESOL13A



Route:OL14A VWC/FP/OLL/FC

Anchor Name:FAITH CHRISTHS

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

6:43 am 26/23 APPALACHIAN WOL14A

6:44 am 9 APPALACHIAN W [NW]OL14A

6:50 am WARREN FARM RD @ AUTUMN CHASE DR [SE]OL14A

6:58 am LOGANS WAY@THISTLE LN [SE]OL14A

6:59 am 124 LOGANS WAY [E]OL14A

7:00 am 60 LOGANS WAY [N]OL14A

7:01 am 14 LOGANS WAY [N]OL14A

7:05 am 342/345 CAREY RD [NW]OL14A

7:06 am 357 CAREY RD [NW]OL14A

7:06 am 362 CAREY RD [NW]OL14A

7:13 am MERRITT BLVD@JEFFERSON BLVD [S]OL14A

7:15 am 701 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [SE]OL14A

7:16 am HUNTINGTON DR @ CREEKSIDE LN [S]OL14A

7:17 am CREEKSIDE LN @ ROOSEVELT DR [E]OL14A

7:17 am 624 CREEKSIDE LN [N]OL14A

7:18 am Vanderbuilt Way @ STONY BROOK RD [W]OL14A

7:26 am RT 82 @HERRING DR [SE]OL14A

7:36 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL14A

7:55 am LOURDESOL14A

8:13 am FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNOL14A

8:15 am FAITH CHRISTHSOL14A



Route:OL15A 

Anchor Name:FISHKILL PLAINS ES

FAITH CHRISTIAN, OAKWOOD, OUR LADY OF LOURDES, ST MARTINS & TABERNACLE 

9/11/20

STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR 

LOURDES, WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE.

6:51 am 2/4 CHESTNUT STOL15A

6:56 am 345 ROUTE 216 [N]OL15A

6:57 am 40 GOLD RD [NW]OL15A

7:01 am RT 52 @ TWIN PONDS CT [NE]OL15A

7:04 am 2777/2775 ROUTE 52 [NW]OL15A

7:06 am 147/146 WOODCREST DR [SE]OL15A

7:07 am WOODCREST DR @ PONDVIEW DR [E]OL15A

7:11 am CARPENTER RD @ GENUNG CT [NW]OL15A

7:17 am 14 W BARRETT HILL RD [SE]OL15A

7:19 am 29 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD [SW]OL15A

7:23 am 44/46 HARRISONS TRL [N]OL15A

7:35 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL15A


